K
CARR LANE ROEMHELDSubject to change without notice
5/10	 K-16	 16345 Westwoods Business Park Dr.,  Ellisville, MO 63021 • phone (636) 386-8022  fax (636) 386-8034 • www.clrh.com/hilma
RH-Rollblocks – Rectangular Style
for ASA T-slots (3,000 psi)
Application
These rollblocks are used in pairs or sets
to lift the die and provide a roller surface to

Tap
#10-24
x 1/2 Deep
.315
1.53 1.16
.177
2.362 1.181
1.06 .81
G1/8 port
RH-17 RH-13
G1/8
6.5 mm Ø, .350 deep
Part No.	 T-slot	 L (in)*	 Max Load per	 Number	 Max lift
		  size 		  roller at	 of rollers	 capacity at
				    3,000 psi		  3,000 psi
HCR-RH-13-5	 13/16"	 9.38	 220	 8	 1,760
HCR-RH-13-10	 13/16"	 19.23	 220	 16	 3,520
HCR-RH-13-15	 13/16"	 29.08	 220	 24 	 5,280
HCR-RH-13-20	 13/16"	 38.93	 220	 32	 7,040
HCR-RH-13-25	 13/16"	 48.78	 220	 40	 8,800
HCR-RH-17-5	 11/16"	 9.38	 700	 5	 3,500
HCR-RH-17-10	 11/16"	 19.23	 700	 10	 7,000
HCR-RH-17-15	 11/16"	 29.08	 700	 15	 10,500
HCR-RH-17-20	 11/16"	 38.93	 700	 20	 14,000
HCR-RH-17-25	 11/16"	 48.78	 700	 25	 17,500
HCR-RH-17-30	 11/16"	 58.63	 700	 30	 21,000
HCR-RH-17-35	 11/16"	 68.48	 700	 35	 24,500
HCR-RH-17-40	 11/16"	 78.33	 700	 40	 28,000
➡
➡
➡
➡